4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.4
Antena Club

BENZING G2

02

fil:
: 45°

03
ei 03
e : 02
ati: 33

0206869F
0206887M
0513847F
0206884M
0204889M
0513817M
0513813M
0206893M
0513818M
0513868M
0513890M
0513879M
0513885M
0513878M
0513822M
0513896M
0513695M
0513807M
0513883F
0513609F
0206669F
0513690F
0513851F
0513874F
0513838F
0513850F
0206898F
0513837F
0513821F
0513893F
0513823F
0513875F
0513889F

008516

11"

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

45"

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

N

.07.2025 20:45:
.07.2025 20:45:
.07.2025 18:13:

46 GPS
46 +0
42 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA1F6718
| DA1F6735
| DA10D523
|DA1F6622
| DALIF65EC
| DA1F6642
| DA1F6645
| DA1IF67A9
| DALIF6630
| DAIF66AF
| DA1F64C7
| DBO579E8
| DA1F64F6
| DA1F6509
| DA1F6755
| DA1F6621
| DA1F6584
| DA1IF63F3
| DADE1BB2
| DADE1BD4
|DA463189
| DADE1C638
| DASCF70C
| DADE1C16
| DADE1EEF
| DADE1E7B
| DADE1EAD
| DADE1F42
| DA605631
| DADE2AS83
| DADE1DES
| DAECF3B5
| DA14CF7B

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

47624

Benzing 48901481 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

05

Veres Alin
21° 37" 42' E

Comisia imbarcare

248255
80006497

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

SO7 2025 06220


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/100758_1751575546.pdf

